PRICELIST w.e.f. : 15-10-2015

NOTE: 1) Imported Evacuated Tube Collections based Water Heating Systems are also available on specific demand
2) Levelled shadow free, suitable space, hot water and overhead cold water supply & connections, Electrical wiring (ifrequired),
grouting material to our systems etc. will be provided by you.

19. SOLARTECH STILL (for Distilled Water)

Sr. No. Model No.

a)
b)
c)
d)
e)
f)
g)

8825

885

5510

SSDX4

SSDX¢§g

SSDX 12

SSDX20

Capacity
2.5 Ltr/day
5 Ltr /day
10 Lir/cay
4 Lir Jday
8 Lir /day
12 Lir/day

20Ltriday

20. SOLARTECH COOKERS & STEAM COOKING SYSTEMS

Sr. No.
a)
b)
c)

d)

Model No.
sDcC
SDC/E
SDC/DS

SICi25

Features
Fibre Body with 3/ cortainers
Same as above bt with electric back-up
Dish Type with 5 kg pressure cooker

Industrial Type Solar Cooker for 25 persons

21. SOLARTECH CABINET DRIER

Sr. No.
a)
b)

c)

Model No.

SCD$5

SCD25

SCD50

Capacity
S kg
25 Kg

50 Kg

15 1293

Tl L 916 530

Solatech Water Heating Systems, suitable for all weather conditions are the first
and the only system with "A" Size Collector (with 1Sl mark) on GOl approved

DGSED Rate Contract for Gowt supply gl owver India without tendering.

Rate/Unit

Rs.

7,425
14,300
28,000

9,700
19,400
29,150

48,125

R ate/Unit

Rs.

Rs.

Rs.

Rs.

4,200
5,400
8,500

16,000

Rate/Unit

Rs.

Rs.

Rs.

10,000
34,000

60,000

Soiartech Stili

Solantech
Domestic Cooker

Solartech Cabinet Drier



