

NOTE: 1) Imported Evacuated Tube Collections based Water Heating Systems are also available on specific demand 2) Levelled shadow free, suitable space, hot water and overhead cold water supply & connections, Electrical wiring (if required), grouting material to our systems etc. will be provided by you.



19. SOLARTECH STILL (for Distilled Water)

Sr. No.	Model No.	Capacity	Rate/Unit	
a)	SS 2.5	2.5 Ltr./day	Rs.	7,425
b)	SS 5	5 Ltr./day	Rs.	14,300
c)	SS 10	10 Ltr./day	Rs.	28,000
d)	SS DX 4	4 Ltr./day	Rs.	9,700
e)	SS DX 8	8 Ltr./day	Rs.	19,400
f)	SS DX 12	12 Ltr./day	Rs.	29,150
g)	SS DX 20	20Ltr./day	Rs.	48,125



		OKING SYSTEMS

C. N.	NO1-1 NI	P. Maria	5.4	
Sr. No.	Model No.	Features	Rate/Unit	
a)	SDC	Fibre Body with 3/4 containers	Rs.	4,200
b)	SDC/E	Same as above but with electric back-up	Rs.	5,400
c)	SDC/D-5	Dish Type with 5 kg pressure cooker	Rs.	8,500
d)	SIC/25	Industrial Type Solar Cooker for 25 persons	Rs.	16,000



21. SOLARTECH CABINET DRIER

Sr. No.	Model No.	Capacity	Rate/Unit	
a)	SCD5	5 Kg	Rs. 10,000	
b)	SCD25	25 Kg	Rs. 34,000	
c)	SCD50	50 Kg	Rs. 60,000	

